
Sparkling Wine Bottle125ml

Cava, Brut, Masia Bou, NV Spain £29.50£6.00

Fresh and deliciously easy to drink Cava, with wonderful citrus and floral
notes. (VE)

Prosecco Rosé, Incanto, Veneto, 2021 Italy £31.50£6.50

Fresh and light, with delicately complex fruity aromas, and flavours of peach,
green apple and lemon, with subtle floral notes. (VE)

Crémant d`Alsace Brut, Domaine Diringer, 
NV France

£39.00

Gorgeously stylish organic, Pinot Blanc focused, French fizz, with aromas of
white blossom and citrus. Finished with flavours of green apples and hints of
brioche. (VE)

Beaumont des Crayères, Grande Réserve
Brut, Champagne, NV France £32.00

Elegant and fruit driven, rich and rounded on the palate, with a delicate toasty
character. (VE)

Beaumont des Crayères, Grand Rosé,
Champagne, NV France

£65.00

Beautiful, pale salmon pink Champagne, with a fine and fresh palate. Aromas
of grapefruit, cherry and strawberry, with a fresh and elegant finish. (VE)

Half Bottle

£60.00

All wines and vintages are subject to availability

Allergen advice for your information 
All our wines contain sulphites. 

Additional allergens (used in the fining process) are indicated by the symbols below:
(VE) = Suitable for Vegans and Vegeterians

Rosé Wine Bottle250ml175ml

£24.00£8.50£6.00Pinot Grigio Rosato, Col Di Sotto,
2022 Italy
A crisp, elegant pale blush rosé, with notes of summer
red berries. (VE)

£38.00£13.00£8.00Pinot Noir Rosé, Coastal Reach, 
2022 England
This pale, just off dry rosé, has lifted red berry fruit
flavours, with grapes sourced from along the southern
coastline and is simply delicious. (VE)

£35.00Côtes de Provence Rosé, 
Cuvée Villa Garrel, 2022 France
An elegant, pale pink Provence rosé, packed with
refreshing aromas and flavours of red fruit. (VE)

125ml

£4.50

£6.50



White Wine Bottle250ml175ml

£22.00£8.00£5.50Vermentino/Colombard, 
Terrasses D`Alleutier 2022 France
An attractive, aromatic and refreshing white, with beautiful
citrus and peach notes. An elegant wine to enjoy for any
occasion. (VE)

£26.50£9.00£6.50Pinot Grigio, Ombre, Delle Venezie, 
2022 Italy
A delicate and complex bouquet, with flavours of green fruits
and a pleasant minerality. (VE)

£32.00£11.00£7.00Sauvignon Blanc, Weka, Marlborough, 
2022 New Zealand
Vibrant and zesty, with pronounced aromas and flavours of
passion fruit and citrus. 

£35.00£12.00£7.50Godello, Ondas Del Alma, 
Pazo das Tapias, Galicia, 2022 Spain
A rare grape from the Iberian peninsula, with mouth-watering
flavours of grapefruit and lemon zest, with a smoky minerality
and subtle salinity. (VE)

£38.00£13.00£8.00Bacchus, Coastal Reach, 
2022 England
Pronounced aromas of elderflower, with tropical fruit flavours
and a zesty finish. (VE)

125ml

£4.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50



Red Wine Bottle250ml175ml

£22.00£8.00£5.50Merlot/Grenache, 
Terrasses D`Alleutier, 2021 France
Fruit forward and smooth, with aromas and flavours of soft
red fruit and a hint of dark berries. (VE)

£25.00£9.00£6.50Shiraz, Woolloomooloo, 
2021 Australia
Classic black fruit flavours and full body of an Aussie
Shiraz, along with a peppery and spicy complexity. (VE)

£32.00£11.00£7.00Malbec Reserve, Ique, Enrique Foster,
Mendoza, 2021 Argentina
A lovely rich, dark Malbec, full of fruity aromas and flavours of
fresh black forest fruits, with a subtle touch of oak. (VE)

£36.00£12.00£7.50Primitivo, Villa Schinosa, IGP Puglia, 
2020 Italy
Full and velvety smooth, with real richness. Bold flavours of
ripe cherry, plums, blackberry and savoury spices, giving great
complexity and leads into a long finish. (VE)

£41.00£13.50£8.50Pinot Noir, Aurora Creek,
Marlborough, 2021 New Zealand
Ruby coloured with a pronounced, crushed raspberry style
fruit flavour and a silky-smooth structure. (VE)

125ml

£4.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£7.00



Beers

Amstel

Birra Moretti

Guinness

Stella Artois

Inch’s

Cruzcampo

Guest Ale

£5.70

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

£5.80

£6.30

£6.00

£2.85

£3.25

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£3.15

£3.00

Pint Half

Sol

Desperados

Heineken

Peroni

Estrella

Stella Artois

Doom Bar

Alc Free Lager

Alc Free Ale

Old Mout

£4.10

£4.80

£4.20

£4.70

£4.20

£4.20

£4.40

£3.70

£3.70

£4.60

Bottled

Draft



Spirits

Coastal Reach (House)

Hendrick’s

Bombay Sapphire

Monkey 47

Gordon’s

Guest Gin

£4.05

£4.05

£3.75

£6.30

£3.45

£4.95

Gin 25ml

Absolut Vodka

Smirnoff

Grey Goose

Crystal Head

Guest Vodka

£3.95

£3.45

£4.95

£5.45

£4.45

Vodka 25ml

Havana Club 7 year

Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan Spiced

Kraken

Guest Rum

£4.45

£3.45

£3.45

£3.45

£4.00

£4.95

Rum 25ml

Jameson

Bell’s

Johnnie Walker Black

Glenmorangie

Jack Daniel’s

Guest Whisky

£3.95

£3.45

£4.45

£5.45

£3.75

£4.95

Whisky 25ml

Courvoisier

St-Remy

£3.95

£3.95

Brandy 25ml



Liqueurs

Archers

Baileys

Cointreau

Chambord

Disaronno

Drambuie

Frangelico

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Malibu

Martini

Pimm’s

Passoa

Southern Comfort

Sambuca

Tequila

Tequila Rose

Sourz

Tiptree Liqueur

Limoncello

£3.45

£3.85

£3.55

£3.95

£3.65

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.65

£3.45

£3.45

£3.55

£3.75

£3.45

£3.85

£3.95

£3.85

£3.65

£3.95

£3.75



Soft Drinks
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Appletiser

Capri Sun

Coke Bottle

Diet Coke Bottle

Coke Zero

Hartridges - Orange & Passion fruit

Hartridges - Apple & Mango

Hartridges - Apple & Raspberry

Large Sparkling Water

Small Sparkling Water

Large Still Water

Small Still Water

Orangina

Red Bull

£2.75

£2.75

£2.95

£1.80

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£5.50

£2.75

£5.50

£2.75

£2.95

£3.10

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Lime Lemonade
Post Mix Dash

Post Mix Small

Post Mix Large

Post Mix

£1.55

£2.75

£3.50

Fever Tree 
Tonic

Light Tonic

Mediterranean 

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Elderflower

Cucumber

Aromatic

Lemon

£2.75



Coffee

Americano

Macchiato

Cappucino

Latte

Mocha

Piccolo

Flat White

Cafe Breve

Chai Latte

Chai Vanilla Latte

Iced Coffee

Babycino

Lungo

Half Caff

Tripplo

Takeaway Coffee

Decaff Espresso

Syrup Shot

Alternative Milk

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£1.70

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£2.50

£0.40

£0.60

£0.40

Regular

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

Large

we use one of London’s finest suppliers for 

our coffee beans – Monmouth



Tea

English Breakfast Tea

Decaff Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Lemon and Ginger

Mint Tea

Fruit Punch Tea

Pot Chai Tea

Takeaway Tea

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate + Cream

Hot Chocolate + Marshmallows

Hot Chocolate Cream + Marshmallows

Children's Hot Chocolate

£2.70

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£3.00

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50

£2.50

Hot Chocolate

we use Brew Tea Co loose leaf tea, 

all served by the pot



Cocktail Menu

The Classics - £8.50
Pornstar Martini
absolut vanilla vodka, passoa, lime, passion fruit, vanilla
syrup, served with a shot of prosecco

Bellini
passoa, passion fruit topped with prosecco

Bramble
bombay sapphire, lemon syrup, cassis crown

Cosmopolitan
absolut citron vodka, cointreau, lime, cranberry

Espresso Martini
absolut vanilla vodka, kahlua, double espresso 
add a shot of Baileys - £1.50

Pina Colada
bacardi, malibu, pineapple, coconut, cream

French Martini
absolut raspberry vodka, chambord, pineapple

Margarita
tequila, cointreau, lime, gomme. shaken or frozen

Daiquiri
bacardi, lime, gomme. shaken or frozen
flavours - classic, strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit, mango or bubblegum

Mojito
bacardi, lime, gomme, mint
Flavours - classic, strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit, mango

Aperol Spritz
aperol topped with prosecco and soda

Sourz
jack daniel’s, disaronno OR midori, lemon, gomme, pineapple

Negroni
tanqueray gin, sweet vermouth, campari, orange peel



Cocktail Menu

Oakhouse originals - £9.00

Garden of Eden
bombay sapphire, apple, elderflower, lime, mint, soda

Lemon Cheesecake
limoncello, frangelico, lemon, vanilla

Raspberry Sherbert
framboise, disaronno, lime, cranberry

Drumstick
absolut vanilla vodka, framboise, lime, cranberry

Salted Caramel Martini
salted caramel vodka, disaronno velvet, cream

Screwball
absolut raspberry vodka, chambord, bubblegum, apple,
lime, cream

Oakhouse Rum Punch
mango rum, spiced rum, mango, pineapple, lime,
grenadine, orgeat *CONTAINS NUTS*



Oakhouse Experiments - £9.75

Vodka Daisy
absolut vanilla vodka, lemon, raspberry, gomme

Tropical ‘Rum’ Set

spiced rum, disaronno, pineapple, grenadine, lime

Passion Mango Spritz

passion fruit and mango vodka, prosecco, lemonade

Paloma
tequila, lime, grapefruit, soda

Banana Colada
bacardi, rum chata, banana, coconut, pineapple

Lychee Cooler
absolut citron vodka, elderflower, lime, double cream,
coconut, lychee

Cocktail Menu



Shots & Bombs

fancy shots

Pick your poison £4.00

Jam Doughnut

raspberry framboise, cream, sugar

Baby Guinness

kahlua, baileys

Scooby Snack

malibu, midori, cream

Pink Balls

kahlua, tequila rose, cream

Yack it back

jameson orange, orange juice

Slippery Nipple

sambuca, baileys

Banana Split

banana, baileys, cream

bombs
Jäger bomb

Jägermeister, red bull

Princess bomb

raspberry absolut, red bull

Skittle bomb

cointreau, red bull

Colada bomb

malibu, pineapple

 Nuclear bomb

midori, red bull


