Sparkling Wine			125ml	Bottle
Cava, Brut, Masia Bou, NV Spain Fresh and deliciously easy to drink Cava, with wonderful citrus and flora notes. (VE)	al		£6.00	£29.50
Prosecco Rosé, Incanto, Veneto, 2021 Ita Fresh and light, with delicately complex fruity aromas, and flavours of p green apple and lemon, with subtle floral notes. (VE)	-		£6.50	£31.50
Crémant d'Alsace Brut, Domaine Diringer, NV France Gorgeously stylish organic, Pinot Blanc focused, French fizz, with arom white blossom and citrus. Finished with flavours of green apples and hi brioche. (VE)	as of			£39.00
Beaumont des Crayères, Grande Réserve Brut, Champagne, NV France Elegant and fruit driven, rich and rounded on the palate, with a delicate t character. (VE)	toasty	Ha	lf Bottle	£60.00 £32.00
Beaumont des Crayères, Grand Rosé, Champagne, NV France Beautiful, pale salmon pink Champagne, with a fine and fresh palate. Ar of grapefruit, cherry and strawberry, with a fresh and elegant finish. (VE				£65.00
Rosé Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Rosato, Col Di Sotto, 2022 Italy A crisp, elegant pale blush rosé, with notes of summer red berries. (VE)	£4.50	£6.00	£8.50	£24.00
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Cuvée Villa Garrel, 2022 France An elegant, pale pink Provence rosé, packed with refreshing aromas and flavours of red fruit. (VE)				£35.00
Pinot Noir Rosé, Coastal Reach, 2022 England This pale, just off dry rosé, has lifted red berry fruit flavours, with grapes sourced from along the southern coastline and is simply delicious. (VE)	£6.50	£8.00	£13.00	£38.00
All wines and vintages are subject to availal Allergen advice for your information All our wines contain sulphites. Additional allergens (used in the fining process) are indicated I (VE) = Suitable for Vegans and Vegeteriar	by the sy	mbols be	lovv:	



White Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vermentino/Colombard, Terrasses D`Alleutier 2022 France An attractive, aromatic and refreshing white, with beautiful citrus and peach notes. An elegant wine to enjoy for any occasion. (VE)	£4.00	£5.50	£8.00	£22.00
Pinot Grigio, Ombre, Delle Venezie, 2022 Italy A delicate and complex bouquet, with flavours of green fruits and a pleasant minerality. (VE)	£5.00	£6.50	£9.00	£26.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Weka, Marlborough, 2022 New Zealand Vibrant and zesty, with pronounced aromas and flavours of passion fruit and citrus.	£5.50	£7.00	£11.00	£32.00
Godello, Ondas Del Alma, Pazo das Tapias, Galicia, 2022 Spain A rare grape from the Iberian peninsula, with mouth-watering flavours of grapefruit and Iemon zest, with a smoky minerality and subtle salinity. (VE)	£6.00	£7.50	£12.00	£35.00
Bacchus, Coastal Reach, 2022 England Pronounced aromas of elderflower, with tropical fruit flavours and a zesty finish. (VE)	£6.50	£8.00	£13.00	£38.00

OAKhouse

Red Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot/Grenache, Terrasses D`Alleutier, 2021 France Fruit forward and smooth, with aromas and flavours of soft red fruit and a hint of dark berries. (VE)	£4.00	£5.50	£8.00	£22.00
Shiraz, Woolloomooloo, 2021 Australia Classic black fruit flavours and full body of an Aussie Shiraz, along with a peppery and spicy complexity. (VE)	£5.00	£6.50	£9.00	£25.00
Malbec Reserve, Ique, Enrique Foster, Mendoza, 2021 Argentina A lovely rich, dark Malbec, full of fruity aromas and flavours of fresh black forest fruits, with a subtle touch of oak. (VE)	£5.50	£7.00	£11.00	£32.00
Primitivo, Villa Schinosa, IGP Puglia, 2020 Italy Full and velvety smooth, with real richness. Bold flavours of ripe cherry, plums, blackberry and savoury spices, giving great complexity and leads into a long finish. (VE)	£6.00	£7.50	£12.00	£36.00
Pinot Noir, Aurora Creek, Marlborough, 2021 New Zealand Ruby coloured with a pronounced, crushed raspberry style fruit flavour and a silky-smooth structure. (VE)	£7.00	£8.50	£13.50	£41.00



Beers

Draft	Pint	Half
Amstel	£5.70	£2.85
Birra Moretti	£6.50	£3.25
Guinness	£6.00	£3.00
Stella Artois	£6.00	£3.00
Inch's	£5.80	£2.90
Cruzcampo	£6.30	£3.15
Guest Ale	£6.00	£3.00

Bottled

Sol	£4.10
Desperados	£4.80
Heineken	£4.20
Peroni	£4.70
Estrella	£4.20
Stella Artois	£4.20
Doom Bar	£4.40
Alc Free Lager	£3.70
Alc Free Ale	£3.70
Old Mout	£4.60



Spirits

Gin	25ml
Coastal Reach (House)	£4.05
Hendrick's	£4.05
Bombay Sapphire	£3.75
Monkey 47	£6.30
Gordon's	£3.45
Guest Gin	£4.95
Vodka	25ml
Absolut Vodka	£3.95
Smirnoff	£3.45
Grey Goose	£4.95
Crystal Head	£5.45
Guest Vodka	£4.45
Rum	25ml
Havana Club 7 year	£4.45
Bacardi	£3.45
Captain Morgan	£3.45
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.45
Kraken	£4.00
Guest Rum	£4.95

Whisky

Jameson	£3.95
Bell's	£3.45
Johnnie Walker Black	£4.45
Glenmorangie	£5.45
Jack Daniel's	£3.75
Guest Whisky	£4.95

25ml

Brandy25mlCourvoisier£3.95St-Remy£3.95



Liqueurs

Archers	£3.45
Baileys	£3.85
Cointreau	£3.55
Chambord	£3.95
Disaronno	£3.65
Drambuie	£3.75
Frangelico	£3.75
Jagermeister	£3.95
Kahlua	£3.65
Malibu	£3.45
Martini	£3.45
Pimm's	£3.55
Passoa	£3.75
Southern Comfort	£3.45
Sambuca	£3.85
Tequila	£3.95
Tequila Rose	£3.85
Sourz	£3.65
Tiptree Liqueur	£3.95
Limoncello	£3.75



Soft Drinks

Orange Juice	£2.75
Apple Juice	£2.75
Appletiser	£2.95
Capri Sun	£1.80
Coke Bottle	£2.95
Diet Coke Bottle	£2.95
Coke Zero	£2.95
Hartridges - Orange & Passion fruit	£3.20
Hartridges - Apple & Mango	£3.20
Hartridges - Apple & Raspberry	£3.20
Large Sparkling Water	£5.50
Small Sparkling Water	£2.75
Large Still Water	£5.50
Small Still Water	£2.75
Orangina	£2.95
Red Bull	£3.10

Post Mix

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Lime Lemonad	le
Post Mix Dash	£1.55
Post Mix Small	£2.75
Post Mix Large	£3.50

Fever Tree

Tonic	£2.75
Light Tonic	
Mediterranean	
Ginger Ale	
Ginger Beer	
Elderflower	
Cucumber	
Aromatic	
Lemon	

Coffee

we use one of London's finest suppliers for our coffee beans – Monmouth

	Regular	Large
Americano	£2.95	£3.20
Macchiato	£2.95	£3.20
Cappucino	£2.95	£3.20
Latte	£2.95	£3.20
Mocha	£2.95	£3.20
Piccolo	£2.95	
Flat White		£3.20
Cafe Breve		£3.20
Chai Latte	£3.20	
Chai Vanilla Latte	£3.20	
Iced Coffee	£3.20	
Babycino	£1.70	
Lungo	£3.00	
Half Caff	£3.00	
Tripplo	£3.50	
Takeaway Coffee	£2.50	
Decaff Espresso	£0.40	
Syrup Shot	£0.60	
Alternative Milk	£0.40	



Tea

we use Brew Tea Co loose leaf tea, all served by the pot

English Breakfast Tea	£2.70
Decaff Breakfast Tea	£2.80
Earl Grey	£2.80
Green Tea	£2.80
Lemon and Ginger	£2.80
Mint Tea	£2.80
Fruit Punch Tea	£2.80
Pot Chai Tea	£2.80
Takeaway Tea	£2.00

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Hot Chocolate + Cream	£3.25
Hot Chocolate + Marshmallows	£3.25
Hot Chocolate Cream + Marshmallows	£3.50
Children's Hot Chocolate	£2.50



Cocktail Menu

The Classics - £8.50

Pornstar Martini

absolut vanilla vodka, passoa, lime, passion fruit, vanilla syrup, served with a shot of prosecco

Bellini

passoa, passion fruit topped with prosecco

Bramble

bombay sapphire, lemon syrup, cassis crown

Cosmopolitan absolut citron vodka, cointreau, lime, cranberry

Espresso Martini

absolut vanilla vodka, kahlua, double espresso add a shot of Baileys - £1.50

Pina Colada bacardi, malibu, pineapple, coconut, cream

French Martini

absolut raspberry vodka, chambord, pineapple

Margarita

tequila, cointreau, lime, gomme. shaken or frozen

Daiquiri

bacardi, lime, gomme. shaken or frozen flavours - classic, strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit, mango or bubblegum

Mojito

bacardi, lime, gomme, mint Flavours - classic, strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit, mango

Aperol Spritz

aperol topped with prosecco and soda

Sourz

jack daniel's, disaronno OR midori, lemon, gomme, pineapple

Negroni

tanqueray gin, sweet vermouth, campari, orange peel

OAKhouse

Cocktail Menu

Dakhouse originals - £9.00

Garden of Eden bombay sapphire, apple, elderflower, lime, mint, soda

Lemon Cheesecake limoncello, frangelico, lemon, vanilla

Raspberry Sherbert framboise, disaronno, lime, cranberry

Drumstick absolut vanilla vodka, framboise, lime, cranberry

Salted Caramel Martini salted caramel vodka, disaronno velvet, cream

Screwball absolut raspberry vodka, chambord, bubblegum, apple, lime, cream

Oakhouse Rum Punch mango rum, spiced rum, mango, pineapple, lime, grenadine, orgeat **CONTAINS NUTS**



Cocktail Menu

Oakhouse Experiments - £9.75

Vodka Daisy absolut vanilla vodka, lemon, raspberry, gomme

Tropical 'Rum' Set spiced rum, disaronno, pineapple, grenadine, lime

Passion Mango Spritz passion fruit and mango vodka, prosecco, lemonade

Paloma

tequila, lime, grapefruit, soda

Banana Colada bacardi, rum chata, banana, coconut, pineapple

Lychee Cooler

absolut citron vodka, elderflower, lime, double cream, coconut, lychee



Shots & Bombs

Pick your poison £4.00

fancy shots

Jam Doughnut raspberry framboise, cream, sugar

Baby Guinness kahlua, baileys

Scooby Snack malibu, midori, cream

Pink Balls kahlua, tequila rose, cream

Yack it back jameson orange, orange juice

Slippery Nipple sambuca, baileys

Banana Split banana, baileys, cream

bombs

Jäger bomb Jägermeister, red bull

Princess bomb raspberry absolut, red bull

> Skittle bomb cointreau, red bull

Colada bomb malibu, pineapple

> Nuclear bomb midori, red bull

